39. Kienberger Abendmeeting

reitag 11, August 2017 Kienberg Sportanlagen Bi



Rangliste 100m
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Rang Name
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Fricker Oliver
Débeli Michi
Steiner Remo
Hafner Marco
Miuller Stephan
Schenk Lars
Gerber Pascal
Gass Patrik
Schweizer Markus
Frei Pascal

Gysin Simon
Suter Alain
Niklaus Joshua
Ackermann Darryl
Hasler Nico
Brogle Kevin
Waser Severin
Peter Basil
Wagner Sinan
Treier Philipp
Ditzler Thomas
Schmidt Andreas
Kamber Fabian

Holmann Ralf

Verein

Wittnau
Herznach
Wenslingen
Kienberg
Wolflinswil
Herznach
Wolflinswil
Oltingen
Anwil
Kienberg
Oltingen
Kienberg
Anwil

Anwil
Zunzgen
Wittnau
Zunzgen
Wittnau
Wenslingen
Wolflinswil
Zunzgen
Oltingen
Wenslingen

Herznach

Zeit [s]

12.11
12.32
12.32
12.39
12.45
12.60
12.93
12.96
13.02
13.06
13.08
13.12
13.13
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.39
13.42
13.70
13.79
13.80
13.93
14.11
14.22

Punkte

89
85
85
84
83
80
73
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
67
67
64
63
58
56
56
53
49
47
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Rangliste Hochsprung
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Hohe [m]
Name Verein Vers. [Nr] Punkte
Zehnder Matthias Zunzgen 1.79 4 96
Rickenbacher Simon Oltingen 1.73 6 92
Bold Christian Wolflinswil 1.73 6 92
Schaffner Sven Anwil 1.70 3 90
Bold Daniel Wolflinswil 1.70 5 90
Schaub Andreas Oltingen 1.67 5 88
Hufschmied Dominik Oltingen 1.67 6 88
Kihni Gian-Luca Anwil 1.67 6 88
Schmutz Oliver Wittnau 1.65 5 86
Auchter Lui Wolflinswil 1.61 5 84
Withrich Manuel Zunzgen 1.59 5 82
Durrenberger Oliver Anwil 1.58 5 82
Frei Dominic Kienberg 1.58 6 82
Borlin Michael Wenslingen 1.52 4 78
Wenger David Kienberg 1.52 5 78
Pfister Janik Zunzgen 1.49 4 76
Frei Pascal Kienberg 1.49 5 76
Schwab Jerome Wittnau 1.49 5 76
Nadler Dominik Wittnau 1.49 5 76
Kempf Roger Wenslingen 1.46 2 74
Kamber Fabian Wenslingen 1.46 6 74
Schleiss Silvan Herznach 1.43 2 72
Goél Jannis Herznach 0.00 0
Rohrer Simon Herznach 0.00 0



Rangliste Weitsprung
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Rang Name
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Miller Stephan
Dobeli Michi
Rattaggi Dario
Nadler Sven

Deiss Stefan
Hafner Marco
Kuhni Gian-Luca
Steck Elia

Borlin Michael
Fricker Oliver
Rickenbacher Simon
Auchter Lui
Schaub Andreas
Hurlimann Adrian
Gubler Armin
Wagner Sinan
Ackermann Darryl
Gysin Lawrence
Hafelfinger Samuel
Hofacker Roman
Nadler Dominik
Schleiss Silvan
Bienz Roland

Ditzler Thomas

Verein

Wolflinswil
Herznach
Wenslingen
Wittnau
Herznach
Kienberg
Anwil
Wolflinswil
Wenslingen
Wittnau
Oltingen
Wolflinswil
Oltingen
Oltingen
Kienberg
Wenslingen
Anwil

Anwil
Zunzgen
Zunzgen
Wittnau
Herznach
Kienberg

Zunzgen

Weite [m]

5.95
5.82
5.82
5.82
5.69
5.69
5.61
5.57
5.56
5.48
5.43
5.41
5.27
5.09
5.06
5.04
4.97
4.95
4.92
4.90
4.90
4.80
4.50
4.33

Punkte

89
86
86
86
83
83
82
81
81
79
78
78
75
71
71
70
69
69
68
68
68
66
60
56



Rangliste Kugelstossen 5kg
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Rang Name
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Hunziker Simon
Treier Christian
Rickenbacher Joel
Gysin Andreas
Haberthir Matthias
Herzig Benjamin
Schlapfer Luca
Brindler Lukas
Herzig Michael
Schmid René
Jehle Adrian
Kamber Pascal
Lorenzoni Luca
Suter Alain
Schweizer Markus
Rlegsegger Jan
Schmid Roger
Brogle Dario
Kunz Thomas
Roth Stefan
Anthamatten Patrik
Hasler Nico
Treier Tobias sen.

Buser Patrice

Verein

Herznach
Wolflinswil
Oltingen
Oltingen
Oltingen
Kienberg
Anwil
Wittnau
Kienberg
Herznach
Wolflinswil
Wenslingen
Wenslingen
Kienberg
Anwil

Anwil
Wittnau
Wittnau
Zunzgen
Wenslingen
Herznach
Zunzgen
Wolflinswil

Zunzgen

Weite [m]

15.72
14.35
14.14
13.98
13.13
13.07
13.06
12.87
12.74
12.64
12.55
12.34
12.28
12.12
11.87
11.87
11.81
11.51
11.38
11.16
11.01
10.87
10.28

9.75

Punkte

98
89
87
86
80
80
80
79
78
77
77
75
75
74
72
72
72
70
69
67
66
65
61
58



Rangliste Steinstossen 12.5kg
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Rang Name
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Hunziker Simon
Treier Thomas
Gysin Andreas
Treier Christian
Rickenbacher Joel
Zehnder Matthias
Lorenzoni Luca
Oberer Adrian
Kamber Pascal
Treier Steve
Klaui Beniamin
Beugger Roman
Rlegsegger Jan
Gubler Michel
Brogle Dario

Schlapfer Luca

Anthamatten Patrik

Withrich Manuel
Schaffner Sven
Zumsteg Marco
Hurbi Kevin

Frei Dominic
Schmid Yves

Speiser Marc

Verein

Herznach
Wolflinswil
Oltingen
Wolflinswil
Oltingen
Zunzgen
Wenslingen
Zunzgen
Wenslingen
Wolflinswil
Kienberg
Oltingen
Anwil
Kienberg
Wittnau
Anwil
Herznach
Zunzgen
Anwil
Wittnau
Wenslingen
Kienberg
Herznach
Wittnau

Weite [m]

10.79
10.08
9.80
9.67
9.60
9.33
8.96
8.60
8.54
8.40
8.23
8.22
8.18
7.76
7.69
7.65
7.58
7.33
7.30
7.21
7.17
6.96
6.65
6.41

Punkte

97
90
88
86
86
83
79
76
75
74
72
72
71
67
66
66
65
63
63
62
61
59
56
54



Rangliste Schleuderball 1.5kg
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Rang Name
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Hufschmied Dominik
Bold Christian
Oberer Adrian
Treier Thomas
Brindler Lukas
Treier Steve

Herzig Benjamin
Haberthir Stefan
Herzig Michael
Schmid Roger
Goél Jannis

Klaui Beniamin
Hurbi Kevin
Haberthir Matthias
Kunz Thomas
Buser Patrice

Roth Stefan

Kunz Cyril

Schmid René
Schmid Yves
Nadler Sven
Dirrenberger Michael
Dirrenberger Reto
Roth Pascal

Verein

Oltingen
Wolflinswil
Zunzgen
Wolflinswil
Wittnau
Wolflinswil
Kienberg
Oltingen
Kienberg
Wittnau
Herznach
Kienberg
Wenslingen
Oltingen
Zunzgen
Zunzgen
Wenslingen
Wenslingen
Herznach
Herznach
Wittnau
Anwil

Anwil

Anwil

Weite [m]

57.11
54.83
54.33
53.90
53.52
52.37
51.88
50.72
50.46
50.27
49.45
46.08
45.10
44.00
43.06
43.00
42.87
41.98
41.50
39.82
38.73
38.69
35.51
27.62

Punkte

93
88
87
86
86
83
82
80
79
79
77
71
69
67
65
65
64
62
62
58
56
56
50
34
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Rangliste 1'000m Lauf
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Name Verein Zeit [min]
Jehle Reto W lflinswil 3.07,19
Bold Daniel Wolflinswil 3.08,65
Steiner Remo Wenslingen 3.10,68
Gysin Lawrence Anwil 3.13,17
Hafner Simon Kienberg 3.13,78
Pfister Janik Zunzgen 3.13,80
Peter Basil Wittnau 3.14,28
Dilrrenberger Oliver Anwil 3.14,46
Voéllmin Manuel Anwil 3.17,11
Hafelfinger Samuel Zunzgen 3.18,30
Rattaggi Dario Wenslingen 3.18,39
Wenger David Kienberg 3.18,93
Steck Elia Wolflinswil 3.21,23
Gysin Simon Oltingen 3.24,33
Peppino Martin Oltingen 3.24,86
Waser Severin Zunzgen 3.25,93
Hochreuter Cedric Wittnau 3.29,35
Schwab Jerome Wittnau 3.29,74
Rohrer Simon Herznach 3.30,48
Holmann Ralf Herznach 3.30,74
Stutz Alex Kienberg 3.35,74
Schenk Lars Herznach 3.37,45
Gysin Jannik Oltingen 3.44,43
Beck Tristan Wenslingen 3.48,80

Punkte

82
81
79
76
76
76
75
75
72
71
71
71
68
65
65
64
60
60
59
59
54
52
45
41



Rangliste Sektionen
Abendmeeting, 11. August 2017

Rang Verein Punkte
1 Wolflinswil 1691

2 Oltingen 1601

3 Kienberg 1536

4 Wittnau 1509

5 Zunzgen 1475
Anwil 1475

7 Wenslingen 1473

8 Herznach 1345





